

EN - Addendum to manual MC824H

DE - Addendum zur manuellen MC824H

IT - Addendum al manuale MC824H

PL - Załącznik do podręcznika MC824H

FR - Addenda au manuel MC824H

NL - Addendum bij de handleiding MC824H

ES - Apéndice al manual MC824H

Nice

IS0387A00MM\_22-04-2015

EN	Chapter 3: in paragraph 3.7 replace Table 3 with the table given here to the side
IT	Capitolo 3: nel paragrafo 3.7 sostituire la Tabella 3 con quella riportata a lato
FR	Chapitre 3 : remplacer au paragraphe 3.7 le tableau 3 par le tableau indiqué ci-contre
ES	Capítulo 3: en el apartado 3.7 sustituir la Tabla 3 con la de al lado
DE	Kapitel 3: Im Abschnitt 3.7 die Tabelle 3 durch die nebenstehende Tabelle ersetzen
PL	Rozdział 3: w paragrafie 3.7 zastąpić Tabelę 3 tą, zamieszczoną obok
NL	Hoofdstuk 3: in paragraaf 3.7 moet Tabel 3 worden vervangen door de tabel hiernaast

TABLE 3	
Led	Gearmotor type
L1	MB4024 - MB5024 - HY7024 - HY7124
L2	ME3024
L3	TO4024 - XME2124 - BM4024
L4	TO5024 -TO5024I
L5	TO7024 – TO6024HS
L6	BM5024
L7	ME3024HS – TO5024HS – METROELITE
L8	WG3524HS – WINGOELITE